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SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2021
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This is to certify that TWINKLE
:

Roll No. 17197108

AT &1 9™
Mother’s Name MAMTA

T /e =1 AW
Father’s / Guardian’s Name AMIT
=7 fafy

Date of Birth ~ 27-10-2005 27TH OCTOBER TWO THOUSAND FIVE
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School 40832 - D AV CENTENARY PUB SCHOOL NILOKHERI KARNAL HRY
W1 AVH ITARAAT FFAFER  has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :
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TOTAL (IN WORDS)

e e |
POSITIONAL| |
GRADE

184 | ENGLISH LNG & LIT.
002 | HINDI COURSE-A

041 | MATHEMATICS STANDARD
086 | SCIENCE

087 | SOCIAL SCIENCE

018
020
019
019
019

SEVENTY EIGHT
NINETY FOUR
SIXTY THREE
SIXTY FIVE
SIXTY SIX

B2
A1
B2
B2
cz2

wfemat #1 @ : Abbreviations

AB: @3‘1’%&1 Absent
IA : SIAN® Y% Internal Assessment

WT./PR. : W% / Practical
ER : @if¥amd W@ﬁ Il 3 Essential Repeat in all subjects

feeit Delhi

fe7ie Dated:  03-08-2021

QIO Result

PASS
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Controller of Examinations
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Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.




